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< CFF IEEE 802.3x A X Tiit#% Hl Backpressure X Tifids

B %58 PoE BLHLThRE

< 8/ 10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 Jfii 157 %5 PoE fitHL, {3 & Tk AR % Azt PoE fHkHL 75

<& fF4& IEEE 802.3af/at PoE ftFibR#E, HZNIRJI PoE BeasBEAT AL, ARIAAE PoE 4,
Uiy 11 5 K PoE %t D2 4 30We

B REREWE
O ENURIIFE. EXBERE T, aEMieRIrse, BEVER, RIEfiERT.

O WA TEAFTE 3C. CE. FCC. RoHS ZZHIE R, fii 2T 4,
O P AT IR R AT (PWR). 3 FOREHEARAT (Link)  PoE AEFR/RAT A T Rk 46
TAEIRZS

= i RS A

ONV-IPS3108PF

2 A 1000Base-X SFP ¢ 3@l (Bd)

] S o 8%10/100/1000Base-TX PoE 3jii [ CH¥E/ B i)

220 v+ VIR B EIERE T (5 B RUE Tk 1)

TJE SFP HeeF 4, BRNARCE IS, FERM, (AIEITRe/ 28, B

SRt IREPOREL, 1O
2R — TAEBK: 850nm , HHMIEEE: 0~500M;
i B —— TR K 1310nm, fEHIBEES: 0~40KM;
TAEBAL:  1550nm, fEHIEEE: 0~120KM .
INESR G1-G8 HL 132 #F 10/100/1000Base~TX HBhTMl, 4=/ T MDI/MDI-X H &R
10BASE-T: Cat3, 4,5 UTP(<100 meter)
SR AL Sy 100BASE-TX: Catbe or later UTP(<100 meter)

1000BASE-T: Catb5e or later UTP(<100 meter)
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[EEE802. 310BASE-T, IEEE802. 3110Base-T,
W2 i [EEE802. 3ul00Base—TX
[EEE802. 3ab 1000Base~T, IEEE802. 3z 1000Base—X, IEEE802. 3x
R Tt R (BERE)
L& 20Gbps (FERH %E)
5% K Z@64byte 14. 88Mpps
MAC Hhhk5% 8K
AL RGAT aM
SEitl] 9. 2KB

LED 4T HJRIERAT . PWR (&(0), WZIEBRAT: Link G1-G8 (FE(h),
AR PoETAE$8 R4 PoE G1-G8 (4¢(h), Jel¥EnmIT: G9-Gl0 (4:fh)

POE 3 [ G1-G8 13 ¥f IEEE802. 3af/at Frifk POE ftHL
e 5] BN 1/2(+), 3/6(-)4 it
BB 0 PoE T2 | 30W, 444 IEEES02. 3af/at [EFRisifk
BHLIhHE RENLDIRE: <8W; l#RINFE: af <120W, at<<240W
LIPNGENERSE: Ju B, DC44-56V vt A R, T 5P KU T8, SCHREBT R B R
e R J6, AT Tl E IR 48V/120W BE 48V/240W, WLECIE(E B ikl
TARIREE RS -40~+75° C; 5%~90% RH Tohish
AR IR -40~+85° C; 5%~95% RH Tohish
AALRSE (LsWsHD) | 155%135%44mm
HE/BH <0.6kg / <0.75kg
ZHeT7 S, 35mn DIN RHLR 23
Bi$r45 2% 1P30

B 55 {547 6KV 8/20us

TEC61000-4-3 (RS) : 10V/m (80 1000MHz)

FCC %5 15 #54»/CISPR22 (EN55022): B %
[EC61000-6-2 Cif F Lalkdsie)

[EC61000-4-9 (fiksi#43%) + 1000A/m

1EC61000-4-10 (PEJBHRZ) : 30A/m, 1MHz
[EC61000-4-12/18 (i) : CM 2.5kV, DM 1kV
[EC61000-4-4 (EFT) : HLIFHLZE: +4kV, HdfidHdi: +2kv
1EC61000-4-16 (HLASifL4i) = 30V, 300V, 1
IEC61000—-4-2 (ESD) : +8kV J%fliitr, =4 15kV 2K
IEC61000-4-6 (JoZk HUSRAAER) « 10V (150kHz" 80MHz)
1EC61000-4-8 (LAFiféi3%) : 100A/m. 1000A/m. 1s-3s
IEC61000-4-5 CIRIH) : FLPELZE: CME4kV/DME2kV, BiELk: +4kv

B 5 /B S 2

IEC60068-2-6 (Bh7E)
HUBRAR IEC60068-2-32 (H &)
IEC60068-2-27 (Bhivs)
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3C; CE mark, commercial; CE/LVD EN62368-1;
ZHIE FCC Part 15 Class B;
RoHS;
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W& BEER BRI
JERE R T PoE 4 T-JR2c#ebl, FCA 8+10/100/1000M RJ45 i
ONV-IPS3108PF I, 5/~ SFP YL I4diA#%, %510 1-8 3¢ IEEE 802.3 af/a PoE #n 120W/240W
. SCRER EICRHBIE (RUBSGF) AR DIN Sz,

B ARSI RERE, THEMEE.

LR RR

LR e iR <X 72

S8 120W B S T b RS

HEMAEE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 1.5A

Tk 120W & JH | GWS-DP120-48 H

AR e EE: DC 48V2.5A

TAERE: -40°C—+70°C

S8 240W B Sy b RS

HEMANEE: AC 100V~240V 50-60H, 3.0A

Tk 240W & JH | GWS-DP240-48 H
TR FirEk . DC 48V5.0A

TAERE: -40°C—+70°C

e AR
AR i Eiipa Bhr
2630 SFP Jtiih, 1.25G, ZFEXLF 850nm, &4 : 550m, "
LC #:0, 3+ DDM Ihfg, SCHr#Rid.
0632 SFP i, 1.25G, HBEL 1310nm, f&4#ER: 20km, "
LC #:0, 3+ DDM Ijfg, SCHr#Rid.
0612.T SFP Jefiisk, 1.25G, HBLHL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1% "
1.25G ffEEs: 20km, LC 41, C#F DDM Jhft, SCHp#dkif.
JeRLHR 2613.R SFP Jtfid, 1.25G, HiELF TX1550nm/RX1310nm, f% n
HPE R 20km, LC 11, SCkF DDM IhE, SCHRF#IE.
2612.T.G Tolk SFP Jfidk, 1.25G, FEEL TX1310nm/RX1550nm, n
AR : 20km, LC 11, #F DDM Thfg, HHFF#dkif.
2B13.R.G Tk SFP Jfidk, 1.25G, FEELT TX1550nm/RX1310nm, N
AR : 20km, LC 11, #F DDM Jhfg, HF#dkif.
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SFP Jpfile, 1.25G, L TX1310nm/RX1550nm, 1%
2612-T-SC N N .. ) H
HifEsS: 20km, SC ¥z, SCFF DDM IhRg, SCRe#HET.

SFP Jfile, 1.25G, HEL TX1550nm/RX1310nm, 1%
2613-R-SC . N . ‘ H
HifEES: 20km, SC ¥z, >CFF DDM IThRg, SCRe#HT.

AR | 2633 1.25G SFP Yt 10/100/1000M RJ45 W [, ) R

ON\// ISP EE: B RA 7
3. 0755-33376606
f&  H. 0755-33376608

Mg 4f: onv@onv. com. cn

W dk: http://www. onv. com. cn
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